not limited to the replacement of faulty goods paid by the Seller.  Other quality inspections at the port of unloading shall
be at the Buyer's expense.

V. PRICE AND TOTAL AMOUNT OF CONTRACT

Iron Ore-Mexico 64.5 is $ 100 (One Hundred) per MTW prior to unloading at 150,000 (One Hundred Fifty Thousand)
MTW per month for 12 (Twelve) months.

VI. DELIVERY TERMS AND PARTIES OBLIGATIONS

VII. DELIVERY ACCEPTANCE OF GOODS

VIII. PAYMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS

§5.1 The Buyer shall pay the Seller in United States Dollars "USD", costs of conversion from any other currency shall be
borne by the Buyer.

§5.2 The price of goods is as follows:

§5.3 The monthly value of deliveries is $ 15,000,000 (Fifteen Million) +/- 5% (plus or minus five percent).

§5.4 The total amount of the contract is about $ 180,000,000 (One Hundred Eighty Million) +/- 5% (plus or minus five
percent).

§5.5 The price of goods includes all costs incurred by Seller up to and including delivery basis Incoterms 2010 CIP at the
destination port except where the contract specifically provides for a cost to be borne by the Buyer, port demurrage

[...]

§7.4 No claim(s) against quality or quantity received 30 (thirty) days following receipt of the quality or quantity report as
appropriate will be taken into consideration or actionable.

§8.1 Payment for each consignment in favor of the Seller by Letter of Credit amount of $ 15,000,000 (Fifteen Million) shall be
affected 100% (one hundred percent) at sight of documents and a deposit in the amount of $0 (zero) by wire transfer into
the Seller's designated escrow account along the with Buyer's release of escrow then release all documents required in

[...]

The quantity of ship deliveries shall be as follows: 
          Ship to:  Sample Company
          Address: 

Any Country 
            Voice: 1234 123456789
              Fax: 1234 123456789

Material:
      150,000 (One Hundred Fifty Thousand) MTW of Iron Ore-Mexico 64.5
     with an initial estimated arrival date of February 24,2026 at the port of ASWP,  and contract ending on January 21,2027

b).	The first set of monthly quantity of goods will ship no later than 30 (thirty) days from date issued of the operative payment.